
1. Arron MONK 1. James HUBBARD

2. Michael van GERWEN 2. Michael van GERWEN

3. Lewis VENES 3. Paul BARHAM

4. Benito van de PAS 4. Shaun GRIFFITHS

1. Michael SMITH 1. Keegan BROWN

2. Ricky EVANS 2. Rowby-John RODRIGUEZ

3. Adam HUNT 3. Dirk van DUIJVENBODE

4. Arron MONK 4. Kurt PARRY

1. Max HOPP 1. Corey CADBY

2. Nathan ASPINALL 2. Berry van PEER

3. Dean REYNOLDS 3. Dimitri VAN DEN BERGH

4. Roxy-James RODRIGUEZ 4. Kenny NEYENS

PDC U23-Weltmeisterschaft 2011 - 2016
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P Name N 1 2 3 4 HFT

1 Arron MONK 1 0 0 1 2

2 Keegan BROWN 1 0 0 0 1

Corey CADBY 1 0 0 0 1

Max HOPP 1 0 0 0 1

James HUBBARD 1 0 0 0 1

Michael SMITH 1 0 0 0 1

7 Michael van GERWEN 0 2 0 0 2

Nathan ASPINALL 0 1 0 0 1

Ricky EVANS 0 1 0 0 1

Berry van PEER 0 1 0 0 1

Rowby-John RODRIGUEZ 0 1 0 0 1

12 Paul BARHAM 0 0 1 0 1

Dirk van DUIJVENBODE 0 0 1 0 1

Adam HUNT 0 0 1 0 1

Dean REYNOLDS 0 0 1 0 1

Dimitri VAN DEN BERGH 0 0 1 0 1

Lewis VENES 0 0 1 0 1

18 Shawn GRIFFITHS 0 0 0 1 1

Kenny NEYENS 0 0 0 1 1

Kurt PARRY 0 0 0 1 1

Benito van de PAS 0 0 0 1 1

Roxy-James RODRIGUEZ 0 0 0 1 1
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Rangliste



P Land F 1 2 3 4 HFT

1 ENGLAND 4 2 3 2 11

2 AUSTRALIEN 1 0 0 0 1

DEUTSCHLAND 1 0 0 0 1

4 NIEDERLANDE 0 3 1 1 5

5 ÖSTERREICH 0 1 0 1 2

6 BELGIEN 0 0 1 1 2

WALES 0 0 1 1 2

PDC U23-Weltmeisterschaft 2011 - 2016

Nationenwertung
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Jahr

2011 Arron MONK Michael van GERWEN 6 4

2012 James HUBBARD Michael van GERWEN 6 3

2013 Michael SMITH Ricky EVANS 6 1

2014 Keegan BROWN Rowby-John RODRIGUEZ 6 4

2015 Max HOPP Nathan ASPINALL 6 5

2016 Corey CADBY Berry van PEER 6 2

Alle Endspiele

PDC U23-Weltmeisterschaft 2011 - 2016

Legs

© Martin Rönnberg, Berlin, 2015-2016 @ Darts1.de

Sieger Finalist




